
2023-2024 Middle Basketball

Mon. Oct. 23 5:30 LOA vs GSIC (A)
Wed. Oct. 25 4:30 GSIC vs Lincoln (H)
Mon. Oct. 30 4:30 Greene vs GSIC (A)
Wed. Nov. 1 5:00 GSIC vs Wash-Wilkes (H)
Mon. Nov. 6 4:30 GSIC vs Telfaro (H)
Sat. Nov. 11 9am Warren vs GSIC (A)
Mon. Nov. 13 5:30 GSIC vs LOA (H)
Wed. Nov. 15 4:30 Lincoln vs GSIC (A)
Mon. Nov. 27 4:30 GSIC vs Greene (H)
Wed. Nov. 29 5:00 Wash-Wilkes vs GSIC (A)
Sat. Dec. 2 1pm Telafero vs GSIC (A)
Wed. Dec. 6 4:30 GSIC vs Warren (H)

Playoff Starts on Dec. 12 thru 13


